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Direction of United States
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Financial Situation

2023 Association of Metropolitan School Districts

Stressed

2020
2021
2022
22023

Comfortable

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

Morris Leatherman Company



Party ldentification

2023 Association of Metropolitan School Districts

Republican 35%

Democrat 41%

T~
None 3%

Independent 21%
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Political Ideology
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Conservative 41%

Liberal 32%

Unsure 1%

Moderate 26%
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Issue Concerns
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Violent Crime

Cost of Gasoline/Groceries/Goods
Inflation

Mental Health Crisis

Federal Budget Deficit

Racial Inequity

High Property Taxes

Achievement Gap

School Curriculum

Artificial Intelligence
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Republican Issue Concerns
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Violent Crime

Cost of Gasoline/Groceries/Goods
Federal Budget Deficit
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High Property Taxes
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Democrat Issue Concerns

2023 Association of Metropolitan School Districts

Violent Crime 58 J
Cost of Gasoline/Groceries/Goods 47

Mental Health Crisis 46 J

Inflation 40
Racial Inequity 37 J
Achievement Gap 34
Federal Budget Deficit 20
High Property Taxes 17
School Curriculum 14

Artificial Intelligence 12 J
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Independent Issue Concerns
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Inflation
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Climate Change Significant Issue
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Quality of Education in Minnesota Public Schools
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Quality of Education in YOUR Local School District
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Adequacy of Funding of Local Schools
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Increased Funding Will Improve Quality of Education
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Support Property Tax Increase for Local Public Schools
2023 Association of Metropolitan School Districts

70

60

50

40

M Overall
CIMetro Area
EParents

30

20

10 |

0

Strongly Agree Disagree Unsure
Agree Strongly Disagree

Morris Leatherman Company



Public School Teachers Paid Fairly

2023 Association of Metropolitan School Districts

Yes

M Overall
COMetro Area
EParents

No
| | |
2 | | |
34% pf Minnesptans are Yvilling
Unsure 3 to pay more taxes to pay school
 teachers more
| | |
0 10 20 30 40 50 60

Morris Leatherman Company




Concerned about Curriculum
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Emphasis on Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
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Emphasis on Civics and Political Science
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Emphasis on Slavery, Racism and other Challenges faced by
People of Color
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Emphasis on Gender Identity
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Emphasis on World Languages
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Emphasis on LGBTQIA+ Issues
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Trust Local District to Make the Right Decisons about Curriculum
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Parents be able to choose to send their children to a private or parochial school instead
of their local public school district and receive state funding for tuition and transportation
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Taxes In Minnesota
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Very High 24%
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About Average 30%
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Quality of Life and Value of Taxes
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Excellent 16%

Good 57%

Only Fair 23%
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Most Fair Tax
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Income Tax
24%

Sales Tax
51%

Unsure
13%

Property Tax
12%
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Job Performance Ratings
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Joe Biden

Kamala Harris
Tim Walz
Keith Ellison
MN State Legislature
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One Party Control in Minnesota
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Bad Thing
30%

Good Thing
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Unsure
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16 Years in the Governor’'s Office....
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Too Long
55%

Unsure
4%

Not Too Long
41%
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2024 Presidential Election
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Trump 24%

Biden/Strongly 14%

Trump/Strongly 8%

Unsure 2%

Biden 30%
Someone Else 23%
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Prefer Each Party Nominate Someone Else
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Trust in institutions over the past five years
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US Supreme Court 32 _
Newspapers 51
National Cable TV News 41 |

Chuches 51 _

Universities & Colleges 62 | _
Health Care Systems 52 _

The FBI 44 J
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Evaluating Students for College Admission
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Morally Acceptable or Wrong
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Recreational Use of Marijuana #:
\I

Sex between Unmarried Man & Woman

Gambling

Gay or Lesbian relations

Embryo Stem Cell Medical Research
Death Penalty 56 40 4
Abortion 54 42 4
0 20 40 60 80

100 120
B Acceptable ®\Wrong CJUnsure

Morris Leatherman Company



Proud to be an American
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